
No. Shooter Average 5-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb Yardage Yardage Group
600 Steve Amoss 86.40 46 42 43 46 39 24.5 24-25
602 Herb Kunst 86.00 43 21.5 21-23
603 Dewey Widener 92.67 47 44 45 45 49 46 49 46 47 47 47 44 27.0 24-25
604 Dennis Ballis 79.56 17 46 41 43 44 43 44 40 40 19.0 19-20
605 Darren Widener 79.60 39 40 41 38 41 19.0 19-20
607 Ron Menchey 80.71 45 45 44 40 40 36 41 36 37 36 41 39 41 44 20.0 19-20
610 Dave Rossi 87.57 44 45 49 47 44 45 45 41 44 39 44 41 41 44 21.0 19-20
611 Dave Tipler 84.67 44 41 42 23 21-23
612 Tom Bomba 83.40 41 45 44 39 40 44 41 40 39 44 19.5 19-20
615 Ron Hastings 78.17 37 44 44 37 38 40 42 40 30 39 35 43 19.0 19-20
616 John Wicklein III 92.00 46 20 19-20

618 Rob Bradley 93.20 45 48 47 47 46 26 26-27
623 Bill Libman 78.15 46 47 20 48 41 34 38 32 40 40 34 47 41 25 24-25
628 Jason Malone 66.00 31 35 31 39 42 35 31 30 28 32 29 19.0 19-20
629 Aubry McRoberts 94.00 47 21.5 21-23
630 Joseph Malone 81.00 41 43 38 38 39 40 41 40 46 35 40 45 20.5 19-20
635 Tim Zepp 84.14 44 47 48 45 42 39 45 37 35 37 36 46 46 42 23.5 19-20
636 Don Weinreich Sr 83.00 46 44 42 43 43 33 43 39 45 41 36 34 48 44 26.0 26-27
638 Dylan Zepp 84.43 43 43 49 47 40 42 43 42 44 42 35 41 39 41 19.5 19-20
639 Don Weinreich Jr 86.43 45 41 46 47 46 38 44 38 45 47 40 43 40 45 22.5 19-20

641 John Wicklein IV 88.00 46 44 44 41 43 46 22 21-23
642 Wes Santini 84.00 44 40 22 21-23
644 Dave Bosley 80.00 40 21 21-23

645 Nathan Bosley 94.00 50 44 24 21-23
646 Joshua Evans 86.00 38 47 44 43 24.0 24-25
647 Roy Hunter 86.00 48 47 39 39 44 41 21.5 19-20

662 Gordon Devese 75.60 34 42 38 40 35 22 21-23
664 Dale McCammon 87.00 44 43 20.5 19-20
666 Bob Edwards 92.33 50 49 49 46 46 47 45 48 36 46 45 47 26.5 24-25
680 John Meisinger 85.33 41 48 42 40 40 45 20.0 19-20

Singles



No. Shooter
600 Steve Amoss
602 Herb Kunst
603 Dewey Widener
604 Dennis Ballis
605 Darren Widener
607 Ron Menchey
610 Dave Rossi
611 Dave Tipler
612 Tom Bomba
615 Ron Hastings
616 John Wicklein III

618 Rob Bradley
623 Bill Libman
628 Jason Malone
629 Aubry McRoberts
630 Joseph Malone
635 Tim Zepp
636 Don Weinreich Sr
638 Dylan Zepp
639 Don Weinreich Jr

641 John Wicklein IV
642 Wes Santini
644 Dave Bosley

645 Nathan Bosley
646 Joshua Evans
647 Roy Hunter

662 Gordon Devese
664 Dale McCammon
666 Bob Edwards
680 John Meisinger

Average 5-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb Category
82.40 44 42 41 35 44 Sr Vet
90.00 45 Sr Vet
76.17 39 38 40 37 42 42 44 32 33 34 38 38
64.89 0 42 32 38 36 36 41 24 43 Sr Vet
71.60 36 35 42 31 35 Jr
74.43 36 43 44 35 29 42 40 34 41 36 34 31 41 35 Sr Vet
74.71 39 42 39 40 40 36 46 0 41 40 39 33 44 44 Sr Vet
81.33 38 43 41 Sr Vet
76.60 41 43 35 36 39 37 38 35 43 36 Sr Vet
68.83 38 42 39 39 39 32 29 24 31 34 30 36 Sr Vet
88.00 44 Sr Vet

74.40 39 38 36 32 41
59.85 36 42 0 31 29 24 20 45 39 30 28 33 32 Sr Vet
57.82 21 39 27 37 31 32 19 26 37 33 16
88.00 44 Sr Vet
77.67 40 42 38 31 40 35 38 31 46 43 42 40 Jr
80.57 46 47 46 42 46 40 34 37 39 37 37 38 42 33 Vet
72.14 32 38 40 27 39 41 36 37 38 30 32 35 40 40
74.71 44 39 40 39 41 32 37 34 42 35 33 29 36 42 Jr
82.14 46 48 42 44 45 39 34 40 41 40 38 36 41 41

64.00 30 29 32 36 28 37
90.00 45 45
78.00 39

94.00 46 48
70.50 41 31 38 31
80.67 40 43 41 36 44 38 Vet

67.20 37 39 27 32 33 Sr Vet
82.00 45 37 Sr Vet
79.00 41 45 41 39 37 43 40 40 31 35 42 40
73.67 29 36 35 44 39 38

Handicap



No. Shooter
600 Steve Amoss
602 Herb Kunst
603 Dewey Widener
604 Dennis Ballis
605 Darren Widener
607 Ron Menchey
610 Dave Rossi
611 Dave Tipler
612 Tom Bomba
615 Ron Hastings
616 John Wicklein III

618 Rob Bradley
623 Bill Libman
628 Jason Malone
629 Aubry McRoberts
630 Joseph Malone
635 Tim Zepp
636 Don Weinreich Sr
638 Dylan Zepp
639 Don Weinreich Jr

641 John Wicklein IV
642 Wes Santini
644 Dave Bosley

645 Nathan Bosley
646 Joshua Evans
647 Roy Hunter

662 Gordon Devese
664 Dale McCammon
666 Bob Edwards
680 John Meisinger

Average 5-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb
84.40 90 84 84 81 83
88.00 88
84.42 86 82 85 82 91 88 93 78 80 81 85 82
72.22 17 88 73 81 80 79 85 64 83
75.60 75 75 83 69 76
77.57 81 88 88 75 69 78 81 70 78 72 75 70 82 79
81.14 83 87 88 87 84 81 91 41 85 79 83 74 85 88
83.00 82 84 83
80.00 82 88 79 75 79 81 79 75 82 80
73.50 75 86 83 76 77 72 71 64 61 73 65 79
90.00 90

83.80 84 86 83 79 87
69.00 82 89 20 79 70 58 58 77 79 70 62 80 73
61.91 52 74 58 76 73 67 50 56 65 65 45
91.00 91
79.33 81 85 76 69 79 75 79 71 92 78 82 85
82.36 90 94 94 87 88 79 79 74 74 74 73 84 88 75
77.57 78 82 82 70 82 74 79 76 83 71 68 69 88 84
79.57 87 82 89 86 81 74 80 76 86 77 68 70 75 83
84.29 91 89 88 91 91 77 78 78 86 87 78 79 81 86

76.00 76 73 76 77 71 83
87.00 89 85
79.00 79

94.00 96 92
78.25 79 78 82 74
83.33 88 90 80 75 88 79

71.40 71 81 65 72 68
84.50 89 80
85.67 91 94 90 85 83 90 85 88 67 81 87 87
79.50 70 84 77 84 79 83

Overall


